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SEAMEC/BSF/DSC/SMO/0112/2022 

December 01, 2022 

BSE Limited 
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 

Trading Symbol/ Scrip Code - 526807 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate 
Share Certificate 

Unit: SEAMEC Ltd. (CIN: L63032MH1986PLC154910) 
Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to the request received from shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued 
letters of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates for Share Certificates reported as lost / 
misplaced etc. by the said Shareholders in pursuance of SEBI Circular no. 
SEBI/HO/SIRSD_RTAMB/P /CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022. 

Th D e atapertairongto e up. ·cate th D li are erti 1ca es m 1eu o Sh C "f t . I" ngm are er 1ca es 1s given e ow: fO " . alSh C tif t b l 
Sr. Folio Name of the 
No. No. shareholder( s) 

1. 041826 JAYANTILALCJAIN 

2. 017627 VINA Y CHAWLA 

3. 015727 SULTANA USMAN! 
4. 015547 SALAHUDDIN 

USMAN! 

This is for your kind information. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 

For SEAMEC LIMITED 

S. N. Mohanty 
PRESIDENT 

Misplaced 
Certificate 

No. 
20679 

56239 

53046 
52371 

Corporate Affairs, Legal and Company Secretary 

New 
Certificate 
No. 

147543 

147544 

147545 
147546 

Please visit us at : www.seamec.in 
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Distinctive Nos No. of 
Shares 

25794501 - 25794600 100 

29350501 - 29350600 100 

29031201 - 29031300 100 
28963701 - 28963800 100 
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