

SEAMEC/BSE/DSC/SMO/0112/2022

December 01, 2022

BSE Limited Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Trading Symbol / Scrip Code - 526807

Dear Sir,

- Sub: Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate
- Unit: <u>SEAMEC Ltd. (CIN : L63032MH1986PLC154910)</u>
- Ref: <u>Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> <u>Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to the request received from shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued letters of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates for Share Certificates reported as lost / misplaced etc. by the said Shareholders in pursuance of SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/SIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

The Data pertaining to the Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of Original Share Certificates is given below:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the shareholder(s)	Misplaced Certificate No.	New Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos	No. of Shares
1.	041826	JAYANTILAL C JAIN	20679	147543	25794501 - 25794600	100
2.	017627	VINAY CHAWLA	56239	147544	29350501 - 29350600	100
3.	015727	SULTANA USMANI	53046	147545	29031201 - 29031300	100
4.	015547	SALAHUDDIN USMANI	52371	147546	28963701 - 28963800	100

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For SEAMEC LIMITED

S. N. Mohanty PRESIDENT Corporate Affairs, Legal and Company Secretary

Please visit us at : www.seamec.in

CONTRACTOR MEMBER

International Marine Contractors Association
Image: Second colspan="2">Image: Second colspan="2" Image: Second co